Dec 13

Dec 14

Dec 17

Dec 20

Jan 4

Jan 10

Jan 11

Jan 16

Jan 18

Jan 23

Jan 24

Jan 30

Feb 6

Feb 8

Feb 11

Feb 14

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 28

Mar 6

Mar 7

Mar 13

2024/2025

Skyview High School - Basketball (F) Varsity

Skyview Varsity

7:00 PM

1:30 PM

5:35 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

Opponent
vs Big Sky
vs Hellgate
vs Central
@ Butte

@ Central
@ Bozeman
vs Gallatin
@ Great Falls High
vs CMR

@ West

vs Senior

@ Belgrade
@ Gallatin
vs Bozeman
vs Great Falls High
@ CMR

vs West

@ Senior
vs Belgrade
@ Playoffs
@ Playoffs

@ State

Location
Skyview Main Gym
Skyview Main Gym
Skyview Main Gym
Butte HS

Billings Central HS
Bozeman HS
Skyview Main Gym
Great Falls HS
Skyview Main Gym
West HS

Skyview Main Gym
Belgrade High School
Gallatin High School
Skyview Main Gym
Skyview Main Gym
CMR HS

Skyview Main Gym
Senior HS
Skyview Main Gym
TBA

TBA

Brick Breeden Fieldhouse

(Bozeman)

Special Notes




Mar 14

Mar 15

TBA

TBA

@ State

@ State

Brick Breeden Fieldhouse
(Bozeman)

Brick Breeden Fieldhouse
(Bozeman)




