

2024/2025 Skyview High School - Basketball (F) Varsity Skyview Varsity

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Dec 13	7:00 PM	vs Big Sky	Skyview Main Gym	
Dec 14	1:30 PM	vs Hellgate	Skyview Main Gym	
Dec 17	5:35 PM	vs Central	Skyview Main Gym	
Dec 20	5:30 PM	@ Butte	Butte HS	
Jan 4	6:30 PM	@ Central	Billings Central HS	
Jan 10	7:00 PM	@ Bozeman	Bozeman HS	
Jan 11	2:00 PM	vs Gallatin	Skyview Main Gym	
Jan 16	7:00 PM	@ Great Falls High	Great Falls HS	
Jan 18	4:00 PM	vs CMR	Skyview Main Gym	
Jan 23	5:30 PM	@ West	West HS	
Jan 24	5:30 PM	vs Senior	Skyview Main Gym	
Jan 30	7:00 PM	@ Belgrade	Belgrade High School	
Feb 6	7:00 PM	@ Gallatin	Gallatin High School	
Feb 8	2:00 PM	vs Bozeman	Skyview Main Gym	
Feb 11	7:00 PM	vs Great Falls High	Skyview Main Gym	
Feb 14	7:00 PM	@ CMR	CMR HS	
Feb 20	7:00 PM	vs West	Skyview Main Gym	
Feb 21	7:00 PM	@ Senior	Senior HS	
Feb 28	7:00 PM	vs Belgrade	Skyview Main Gym	
Mar 6	TBA	@ Playoffs	ТВА	
Mar 7	TBA	@ Playoffs	ТВА	
Mar 13	ТВА	@ State	Brick Breeden Fieldhouse (Bozeman)	

Mar 14	TBA	@ State	Brick Breeden Fieldhouse (Bozeman)
Mar 15	TBA	@ State	Brick Breeden Fieldhouse (Bozeman)